Analog & Mixed
Signal IC Solutions
2026
Product Selector Guide
A U T O M O T I V E
TAILLIGHT
EV CHARGING TOUCH SENSORS AMBIENT LIGHT MICRO CONTROLLER
SMART LIGHT HEADLIGHT

HomePlug Green PHY
and Charging IC
Part Number Decoder
Five Pillars
of Growth
LED
Drivers
Sensor
Power
Managment
Connectivity
Controllers/
Processors
lumissil.com  •  Product Selector Guide  •  2026 •  3
Automotive
Amplifier
RGB Color - Multi Channel
Part No. Channels
No.
RGB
Group
IOUT
max
(mA)/CH
Control
Interface Pkg-Pin Key Features Status
IS32FL3207 18 6  RGB 38 I2C-1MHz WFQFN-28
62kHz selectable PWM, 16-bit PWM, four selectable I2C addresses, 180
degree phase shift with spread spectrum, noise reduction, white balance,
open and short detect, ± 6% accuracy
Prod
IS32FL3209 18 6 RGB 78 I2C-400kHz WFQFN-28,
eTSSOP-28
29kHz/4kHz PWM, 8-bit PWM, 78mA current channels, 13 levels scaled
output current/channel Prod
IS32FL3236A 36 12 RGB 38 I2C-400kHz eTQFP-48 22kHz/3kHz PWM, 8-bit PWM, 38mA current channels, 4 levels scaled
output current/ channel Prod
IS32FL3237 36 12 RGB 38 I2C-1MHz eTQFP48
62kHz at 8-bit PWM, 16-bit PWM, 8-bit dot correction and global current
adjust,noise reduction, spread spectrum, selectable phase delay, 180
degree clock phase, open/short detect, pin compatible with IS32FL3236A
Prod
IS32FL3238 18 6 RGB 78 I2C-1MHz eTSSOP-28
62kHz at 8-bit PWM, 16-bit PWM, 8-bit dot correction and global current
adjust,noise reduction, spread spectrum, selectable phase delay, 180
degree clock phase, open/short detect
Prod
IS32FL3240 30 10 RGB 38 I2C-1MHz WFQFN-40
62kHz at 8-bit PWM, 16-bit PWM, 8-bit dot correction and global current
adjust, noise reduction, spread spectrum, selectable phase delay, 180
degree clock phase, open/short detect
Prod
IS32FL3246A 36 12 RGB 25 I2C-1MHz WFQFN-44
8/10-bit PWM at 32KHz(HFP), 8-bit PWM at 127Hz/254Hz/508Hz (LFP),
total 261,890 PWM steps, 8-bit current adjust for red, green, blue
LEDs groups, 180 degree phase, noise reduction, pin compatible with
IS32FL3236A, IS32FL3237
Prod
IS32FL3248 48 16 RGB 33
SPI-25MHz,
Serial-Shift
-25MHz
eLQFP-64,
WFQFN-64
3.0V to 5.5V, VLED: up to 16V (18V tolerant), multiple LED in series
possible, 8-bit global current, 6-bit current scaling, 8/16/8+8/8+4-bit
PWM, 33MHz Grayscale control clock, Spread spectrum, 180-degree
phase delay
Prod
IS32FL3250 30 10 RGB 50 I2C-1MHz WFQFN-40
8/10-bit PWM at 32KHz(HFP), 8-bit PWM at 127Hz/254Hz/508Hz
(LFP), total 261890 PWM steps, 8-bit current adjust for red,green, blue
LEDs groups, 180 degree phase, noise reduction, pin compatible with